LE E WO K TRl N H Lee Wok Trinh is an up-and-coming 36 year old television

actor, voice actor, and model. Born in America, Lee has
worked and lived in Japan before he moved to Singapore.

As a result, Lee is fluent in both English and Japanese

Dedicated and creative, Lee has been casted for both local
and international projects. His versatility and immersive
acting techniques have made him a top choice amongst

casting directors. Most recently, Lee has clinched

supporting character roles in an upcoming Netflix drama

and an upcoming Netflix documentary. Lee is also a

@ @leewoktrinh

talented voice actor and was recently casted as one of the

@ leewoktrinh.com . . . . .
main voices in an upcoming local audio book, Sacred
www.facestm.com/artistes/lee-wok-trinh/
Guardians.
e Gender Male . . .
Lee has trained with US-based acting coach, Wendy Farone,
Screen Age 30-35 . .
and local acting coach, Kamil Haque. He has also attended
Base In Singapore

acting workshops in The Improv Company and Zoom!

) Actor, Model, Voice
Expertise

Actor Academy.
Height 174cm
Chest 38.5in
Waist 35.4in
Hips 38in
Eye Black
Hair Black
ETEEEES American English,
Japanese
Skills Dancing, Martial

Arts, Swimming
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TV

2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

Short Films
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019

Hosting
2019

Brands

Philips, Workforce Singapore, Kadeka Chiller, McDonald'’s, Plantinic, Q Menswear, Carro, Earth Interior

Design

Beach House Pictures
Beach House Pictures
Weiyu Films

Viddsee

Ochre Pictures
Weiyu Films

SHOUT!

Lasalle

Ngee Ann Polytechnic
ITE

Ngee Ann Polytechnic
Ngee Ann Polytechnic
NAFA

Carro FAQ

Netflix Drama (Featured)

Netflix Documentary (Supporting)
Reunion (Featured)

Soul Food (Supporting)

Last Madame (Featured)

128 Circles (Featured)

All You Need is Food (Featured)

The Proposal (Lead)

Eden (Lead)

The 300 Dollar Date (Lead)
Mi Amor (Lead)

Poker Face (Supporting)
Lost Souls (Supporting)
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